High Frequency MELF Resistors
MMU 0102 HF, MMA 0204 HF, MMB 0207 HF
Vishay Beyschlag
Document Number: 28718 For technical questions contact: ff3bresistors@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 26-Feb-04 1
FEATURES
•
Speciality product for RF applications

We recommend that the clear text odrering code is used to minimize the possibility of errors in order handling.
1. Availability in accordance to table on 12NC ordering codes at the end of this datasheet.
ORDERING INFORMATION
 - type description and ordering code
M M U 0102 - 50 2 % HF BL 50 R
FILM TYPE
M = Metal
PRODUCT
CODE
M = MELF,
cylindrical
SIZE
CODE
U = 0102
A = 0204
B = 0207
METRIC
DIN SIZE
0102
0204
0207
TEMPERATURE
COEFFICIENT
± 50 ppm/K
TOLERANCE
± 1 %
± 2 %
SUFFIX
HF = High
Frequency
PACKAGING
(1)
B1 = 1000 units
B2 = 2000 units
BL = 3000 units
B7 = 7000 units
B0 = 10000 units
M3 = 3000 units (bulk case)
M8 = 8000 units (bulk case)
RESISTANCE VALUE
See Temperature
Coefficient and
Resistance Range
Table.
DIMENSIONS
L
D
L1
K
D1
Color code marking
(1)
Note
1. Color code marking is applied according to IEC 60062 in four bands (E24 series) or five bands (E96 series). Each colour band appears as a
single solid line, voids are permissible if at least 2/3 of the band is visible from each radial angle of view. The last color band for tolerance is
approx, 50% wider than the other bands. An interrupted band between the 3rd and 4th full band identifies the special high frequency type.
DIMENSIONS
-
 MELF resistor types, mass and relevant physical dimensions
TYPE
L
(mm)
D
(mm)
L
1 min
(mm)
D